
UnPolished.

PCS TOT.SQM
1 1 1 290 130 2 3,77
2 4 3 327 137 2 13,44
5 9 5 327 140 2 22,89

10 18 9 327 143 2 42,08

19 27 9 327 145 2 42,67

28 29 2 327 145 2 9,48
31 36 6 327 145 2 28,45

37 42 6 325 144 2 28,08
43 45 3 317 144 2 13,69

46 46 1 310 144 2 4,46
48 48 1 310 144 2 4,46
49 49 1 302 144 2 4,35
50 50 1 294 144 2 4,23
51 51 1 283 144 2 4,08
52 52 1 215 140 2 3,01
53 53 1 255 140 2 3,57
54 54 1 230 140 2 3,22

Tot. Slabs 52 235,95
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